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Visit bit.ly/NebraskaELC to learn more.

Nebraska’s Early Learning Connection
Professional Development Regions

Nora Robinson
Project Coordinator
308-254-4677
nrobinson@esu13.org
ESU 13 (Scottsbluff)

Panhandle
Region

Erika Fink
Project Coordinator
402-287-2061
efink@esu1.org
ESU 1 (Wakefield)

Northern
Partnership

Angel Mayberry
Project Coordinator
402-564-5753
amayberry@esu7.org
ESU 7 (Columbus)

Platte Valley
Partnership

Cheryl Roche
Project Coordinator
308-284-8481 ext. 2204
croche@esusixteen.org
ESU 16 (Ogallala)

High Plains
Partnership

Regional Contacts

Jennifer Haggart
Project Coordinator
402-597-4991
jhaggart@esu3.org
ESU 3 (Omaha)

Omaha
Region

April Carter
Assistant Coordinator
402-597-4912
akcarter@esu3.org
ESU 3 (Omaha)

Cara Small
Project Coordinator
402-761-3341
csmall@esu6.org
ESU 6 (Milford)

Southeast
Partnership

Jodi Mootz
Assistant Coordinator
402-761-3341
jodi.mootz@esu6.org
ESU 6 (Milford)

Alexandra Dillon
Project Coordinator
308-698-1986
adillon@esu10.org
ESU 10 (Kearney)

Central
Region

Maricela Novoa
Bilingual Specialist
308-698-1955
mnovoa@esu10.org
ESU 10 (Kearney)

The bilingual specialist serves the entire state.

http://bit.ly/NebraskaELC

